RESULTADOS SEMIFINAL BENJAMIN MUJERES

SERIE DORSAL PTO NOMBRE APELLIDOS ANO COLEGIO-CLUB MARCA CLAS/FINAL

51 )
514 1 CANDELA HIERRO INARREA 10 VILLAPATRO 16,34 Q
515 2 Ainhoa Negrea Arrua 10 Escuelas Pias 17,08 Q
513 3 MARTINA GALILEA TELLAECHE 11 JESUITAS 17,22 Q
516 4  AITANA GONZALEZ MILLAN 11 JESUITAS 18,08 q
512 5 ALISA PEREZ GUZMAN 10 DOCTOR CASTROVIEJO 18,51
517 6 ALICIA ARANDIA DURO 11 JESUITAS 18,63
511 7 ZhiYi Yu 10 Los Boscos 18,65
518 8 NOA LOPEZ GARCIA 11 CABALLERO DE LA ROSA 19,14

52
524 1 Adriana Silva Ayesa 10 Doctor Castroviejo 16,56 Q
525 2 Sofia Rodriguez Azpiroz 10 Doctor Castroviejo 17,42 Q
523 3 Paula Pastor Marzo 11 Bretén de los Herreros 18,03 Q
526 4 LAURA ANDRES SAN NICASIO 10 JESUITAS 18,32 q
527 5 ROCIO ANADON ESPINOSA 11 VICENTE OCHOA 18,66
522 6 Paula Pinillos 11 Gonzalo de Berceo 19,00
521 7 DANIELA RAMIREZ BELTRAN 11 JESUITAS 19,05
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